2013/14 LSTA — Statewide Grants

These projects have been designated as signature projects sponsored by the State Library because of their importance in
helping to support the provision of services of California residents or in support of library staff so that they can better serve the
work, continuing education, and recreational information needs of Californians.

Library/Jurisdiction

Braille Institute Library Services

Califa Group

Califa Group

Califa Group

Califa Group

Califa Group

Califa Group

Califa Group

Califa Group

Califa Group

California Library Association

Pacific Library Partnership

Pacific Library Partnership

Pacific Library Partnership

Pacific Library Partnership

Pacific Library Partnership

Peninsula Library System

Project/Program

Technology Enhancement for the Visually Impaired

Books4U - Common Core

California Library Collaborative Initiatives

California Reads

Digitizing High Value Content Inside California's Libraries

Early Learning Statewide Initiative: Year 1

Get Involved: Toward Skilled Volunteer Engagement in

Public Libraries

Print Disabled Media California

Reinventing the 21st Century Library

Zip Books for Rural Libraries

California Summer Reading Program

California Preservation Program

Grantsmanship Center Training for Libraries and their

Communities

Library Outreach to Veterans Initiative

Literacy Initiatives 2013/14

Networking California Library Resources

Infopeople: Helping Libraries Think Differently

Award

$112,937

$1,355,000

$571,800

$90,000

$139,700

$518,000

$94,050

$110,000

$110,000

$299,837

$76,798

$386,650

$69,000

$96,000

$170,940

$240,541

$2,046,000



Rancho Cucamonga Public Library

Serra Cooperative Library System

Southern California Library Cooperative

Southern California Library Cooperative

Southern California Library Cooperative

Targeted Grants

Targeted Grants

The Regents of The University of
California, Riverside

file:mcp/Ista/previouslyfunded1314
6.11.14

Staff Innovation Fund - Statewide Pilot

Seguimos Creando Enlaces llI: A Baja & Southern California
Conference to Expand Library Borders

California Center for the Book - Year 15

Public Libraries and the Common Core State Standards

Transforming Life After 50: Next Steps

Out-of-School Time (OST) Online Homework Help Grant
Recipients

Public Library Staff Education Program Grant Recipients

The California Digital Newspaper Collection - Year 7

$136,000

$19,250

$182,150

$11,935

$55,000

$12,400

$325,335

$336,846


http://www.library.ca.gov/grants/lsta/docs/1314AwardsOST.pdf
http://www.library.ca.gov/grants/lsta/docs/1314AwardsOST.pdf
http://www.library.ca.gov/grants/lsta/docs/1314AwardsPLSEP.pdf

